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Buses operated by  

Service supported by

Bus guide - Valid from 23 March 2025

Route LC4  
Fleckney – Market Harborough
via Kibworth - Foxton - Great Bowden

Route is convenient for:
•  Market Harborough Town Centre • St Lukes Hospital • Robert Smyth School
•  Foxton Locks Lodges • Gartree • Welland Park Academy

Monday to Saturday
Fleckney, Kilby Rd/Batchelor Rd 0625 0746 0925 1125 1255 1425 1625 1755 1925
Fleckney, Gladstone St 0628 0749 0928 1128 1258 1428 1628 1758 1928
Kibworth Harcourt, Barnards Way 0634 0755 0934 1134 1304 1434 1634 1804 1934
Kibworth Beauchamp, The Square 0637 0758 0937 1137 1307 1437 1637 1807 1937
Foxton, Main St 0645 0806 0945 1145 1315 1445 1645 1815 1945
Great Bowden, Main St 0653 0814 0953 1153 1323 1453 1653 1823 1953
Robert Smyth School 0657 0818 0957 1157 1327 1457 1657 1827 1957
St Lukes Hospital 0659 0820 0959 1159 1329 1459 1659 1829 1959
Market Harborough, Market Hall 0707 0828 1007 1207 1337 1507 1707 1837 2007

No service on Sunday



Y0
80

1

Buses operated by  

Service supported by

Bus guide - Valid from 23 March 2025

Route LC4  
Market Harborough - Fleckney
via Great Bowden - Foxton - Kibworth

Route is convenient for:
•  Market Harborough Town Centre • St Lukes Hospital • Robert Smyth School
•  Foxton Locks Lodges • Gartree • Welland Park Academy

Monday to Saturday
Market Harborough, Market Hall 0707 0840 1040 1210 1340 1540 1710 1840 2010
St Lukes Hospital 0715 0848 1048 1218 1348 1548 1718 1848 2018
Robert Smyth School 0716 0849 1049 1219 1349 1549 1719 1849 2019
Great Bowden, Main St 0720 0853 1053 1223 1353 1553 1723 1853 2023
Foxton, Main St 0728 0901 1101 1231 1401 1601 1731 1901 2031
Kibworth Beauchamp, The Square 0735 0908 1108 1238 1408 1608 1738 1908 2038
Kibworth Harcourt, Barnards Way 0738 0911 1111 1241 1411 1611 1741 1911 2041
Fleckney, Gladstone St 0744 0917 1117 1247 1417 1617 1747 1917 2047
Fleckney, Kilby Rd/Batchelor Rd 0746 0919 1119 1249 1419 1619 1749 1919 2049

No service on Sunday
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Bus guide - Valid from 17 March 2025

Buses operated by  

Service supported by

Route LC5/5X  
Sileby - Loughborough
via Thurmaston (infrequent)

Route is convenient for:
•  Humphrey Perkins School • Barrow Health Centre •  Barrow Upon Soar Train Station  
•  Seagrave Primary School • Syston Train Station

Monday to Friday
SH = School holidays only 
Sch = Schooldays only

SH Sch 5X
Thurmaston, Barkby Thorpe Lane opp Pizza Hut 0724 0724 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....

Syston, High Street outside Fox & Hounds 0730 0730 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....

Rothley, Loughborough Road opp The Rise 0742 0742 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....

Mountsorrel, Market Place adj Watling Street 0746 0746 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....

Sileby, King Street opposite Rail Station 0757 0757 0915 1030 1145 1300 1400 1520 1630 
Seagrave, Swan Street opp Green Lane 0804 0804 0922 1037 1152 ..... 1407 1527 1637 
Walton-on-the-Wolds, Loughborough Road opp Anchor Inn 0809 0809 0927 1042 1157 ..... 1412 1532 1642 
Barrow-upon-Soar, North Street opp Beaumont Road 0817 0817 0935 1050 1205 1310 1420 1540 1650 
Barrow-upon-Soar, Cotes Road opp Strancliffe Lane  
(Humphrey Perkins School) 

..... 0822 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....

Loughborough, Baxter Gate, Stand BC 0830 0833 0948 1103 1218 1323 1433 1553 1703 

Saturday
Sileby, King Street opposite Rail Station 0800 0915 1030 1145 1400 1520 1630 
Seagrave, Swan Street opp Green Lane 0807 0922 1037 1152 1407 1527 1637 
Walton-on-the-Wolds, Loughborough Road opp Anchor Inn 0812 0927 1042 1157 1412 1532 1642 
Barrow-upon-Soar, North Street opp Beaumont Road 0820 0935 1050 1205 1420 1540 1650 
Loughborough, Baxter Gate, Stand BC 0833 0948 1103 1218 1433 1553 1703 

No service on Sunday
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Bus guide - Valid from 17 March 2025

Buses operated by  

Service supported by

Route LC5/5X  
Loughborough - Sileby
via Thurmaston (infrequent)

Route is convenient for:
•  Humphrey Perkins School • Barrow Health Centre •  Barrow Upon Soar Train Station  
•  Seagrave Primary School • Syston Train Station

Monday to Friday
SH = School holidays only 
Sch = Schooldays only

 5X Sch SH
Loughborough, Baxter Gate, Stand BC 0840 0955 1110 1225 1330 1445 1445 1555 1710 
Barrow-upon-Soar, Cotes Road adj Strancliffe Lane  
(Humphrey Perkins School) 

..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1500  ..... ..... .....

Barrow-upon-Soar, North Street adj Beaumont Road 0854 1009 1124 1239 1344 1504 1459 1609 1724 
Walton-on-the-Wolds, Loughborough Road opp Village Hall 0858 1013 1128 1243 ..... 1508 1503 1613 1728 
Seagrave, Swan Street opp Green Lane 0906 1021 1136 1251 ..... 1516 1511 1621 1736 
Sileby, King Street outside Rail Station 0910 1025 1140 1255 1354 1520 1515 1625 1740 
Mountsorrel, Market Place opp Watling Street ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1750 
Rothley, Cossington Lane adj The Red Lion ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1754 
Syston, High Street opp Brook Street ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1808 
Thurmaston, Barkby Thorpe Lane opp Pizza Hut ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1814 

Saturday
Loughborough, Baxter Gate, Stand BC 0840 0955 1110 1225 1445 1555 1710 
Barrow-upon-Soar, North Street adj Beaumont Road 0854 1009 1124 1239 1459 1609 1724 
Walton-on-the-Wolds, Loughborough Road opp Village Hall 0858 1013 1128 1243 1503 1613 1728 
Seagrave, Swan Street opp Green Lane 0906 1021 1136 1251 1511 1621 1736 
Sileby, King Street outside Rail Station 0910 1025 1140 1255 1515 1625 1740 

No service on Sunday
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Bus guide - Valid from 17 March 2025

Buses operated by  

Service supported by

Route LC10  
Lutterworth - Market Harborough 
via South Kilworth - Husbands Bosworth 

Route is convenient for:
•  Lutterworth Leisure Centre • Lutterworth Cricket Club • Welland Park,  
•  Market Harborough Train Station • Morrisons • Waitrose • Aldi

Monday to Saturday
Lutterworth, Morrisons 0700 0830 1000 1200 1325 1525 1650 1815 
Walcote, Petrol Station 0707 0837 1007 1207 1332 1532 1657 1822 
South Kilworth, North Road 0710 0840 1010 1210 1335 1535 1700 1825 
North Kilworth, White Lion PH 0714 0844 1014 1214 1339 1539 1704 1829 
Husbands Bosworth, High St 0718 0848 1018 1218 1343 1543 1708 1833 
Theddingworth, Hothorpe Road 0721 0851 1021 1221 1346 1546 1711 1836 
Lubenham, The Green 0727 0857 1027 1227 1352 1552 1717 1842 
Market Harborough, Market Hall 0736 0906 1036 1236 1401 1601 1726 1851

No service on Sunday
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Bus guide - Valid from 17 March 2025

Buses operated by  

Service supported by

Route LC10  
Market Harborough - Lutterworth
via Husbands Bosworth - South Kilworth

Route is convenient for:
•  Lutterworth Leisure Centre • Lutterworth Cricket Club • Welland Park,  
•  Market Harborough Train Station • Morrisons • Waitrose • Aldi

Monday to Saturday
Market Harborough, Market Hall 0740 0910 1115 1240 1405 1605 1730 1855 
Market Harborough, Rail Stn 0745 0915 1120 1245 1410 1610 1735 1900 
Lubenham, The Green 0753 0923 1128 1253 1418 1618 1743 1908 
Theddingworth, Hothorpe Road 0756 0926 1131 1256 1421 1621 1746 1911 
Husbands Bosworth, High St 0801 0931 1136 1301 1426 1626 1751 1916 
North Kilworth, White Lion PH 0805 0935 1140 1305 1430 1630 1755 1920 
South Kilworth, North Road 0809 0939 1144 1309 1434 1634 1759 1924 
Walcote, Petrol Station 0814 0944 1149 1314 1439 1639 1804 1929 
Lutterworth, Morrisons 0822 0952 1157 1322 1447 1647 1812 1937 

No service on Sunday


